

Genesee-Lapeer-Shiawassee Region V Planning and Development Commission 1101 Beach St, Room 111 Flint, MI 48502

LAPEER COUNTY HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN PUBLIC COMMENT ON PLAN DRAFT

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
FAX:	
EMAIL:	

GLS
REGION V

Genesee-Lapeer-Shiawassee Region V Planning and Development Commission 1101 Beach St, Room 111 Flint, MI 48502

LAPEER COUNTY HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN PUBLIC COMMENT ON PLAN DRAFT

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
FAX:	
EMAIL:	



Genesee-Lapeer-Shiawassee Region V Planning and Development Commission 1101 Beach St, Room 111 Flint, MI 48502

LAPEER COUNTY HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN PUBLIC COMMENT ON PLAN DRAFT

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
FAX:	
EMAIL:	



Genesee-Lapeer-Shiawassee Region V Planning and Development Commission 1101 Beach St, Room 111 Flint, MI 48502

LAPEER COUNTY HAZARD MITIGATION PLAN PUBLIC COMMENT ON PLAN DRAFT

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
FAX:	
EMAIL:	

COMMENTS	COMMENTS
	_
	_
	_
REGION V.	REGION V
COMMENTS	COMMENTS
	_



